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A TRAIL OF ART

THE LEGACY OF DESIGN,
CRAFTED IN TILE

Design has always been a part of human
expression shaped by history, culture, and
creativity. This collection carries that legacy
forward, blending timeless patterns with
modern craftsmanship.

Each tile is more than just décor. it's a story of
heritage, style, and artistry, crafted to bring
character and beauty into every space.



PRESENTING

GALICHA

SERIES

A COLLECTION THAT IS DESIGNED TO
REDEFINE THE MODERN LIVING EXPERIENCE

The Galicha Series is inspired by the
timeless artistry of woven carpets,
reimagined in tile form. Each piece
reflects intricate detailing and rich
textures that capture the warmth and
grandeur of traditional craftsmanship.
Blending heritage with durability, these
tiles bring character, depth, and a touch

of cultural elegance to any interior.
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INTRODUCTION

SELFIE CERAMIC BEGAN AS AN EXPORTER AND MANUFACTURER OF
PREMIUM PORCELAIN TILES AND QUICKLY EARNED RECOGNITION
FOR WORLD-CLASS QUALITY AND RESPONSIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE.
BUILT ON A COMMITMENT TO CRAFTSMANSHIP AND RELIABILITY,
THE BRAND HAS DEVELOPED LASTING RELATIONSHIPS ACROSS

GLOBAL MARKETS.

POWERED BY A HIGHLY AUTOMATED, TECHNOLOGY-DRIVEN
MANUFACTURING UNIT, SELFIE CERAMIC ENSURES NEAR-ZERO
HUMAN ERROR, CONSISTENT FINISHES, AND DEPENDABLE LEAD
TIMES. THIS RELENTLESS FOCUS ON PRECISION, INNOVATION, AND
CARE HAS POSITIONED SELFIE CERAMIC AS ONE OF THE MOST

TRUSTED NAMES IN THE TILE INDUSTRY.

CHARACTERISTICS




Step into a world where imagination meets
reality. This 360° visualization technology
allows you to preview materials, textures,
and finishes in a true-to-life environment,
giving you the confidence to make the right

choice for your space.

www.selfieporcelaintiles.com
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60x60 CM

1191

60x60 CM

1192

60x60 CM

1193

60x60 CM

1194

60x60 CM

1195

60x60 CM

1196

60x60 CM

1197

60x60 CM

1198

60x60 CM

1199

60x60 CM

1200

60x60 CM

1201

60x60 CM

1202

60x60 CM

1203

60x60 CM

1204

80x60 CM

1205

60x60 CM

1206

60x60 CM

1207

60x60 CM

1208

60x60 CM

1209

60x60 CM

1210

60x60 CM




It's A Clickable Catalogue

Ao

"

Tap To
Explore

Each

4=

Tap To
Back To
Index

1211

60x60 CM

1212

60x60 CM

1213

60x60 CM

1214

60x60 CM

1215

60x60 CM

1216

60x60 CM

1217

60x60 CM

1218

60x60 CM

1219

60x60 CM

1220

60x60 CM

1221

60x60 CM

1222

60x60 CM

1223

60x60 CM

1224

60x60 CM

1225

60x60 CM

1226

60x60 CM

1227

60x60 CM

1228

60x60 CM

1229

60x60 CM

1230

60x60 CM

1231

60x60 CM

1232

60x60 CM

1233

60x60 CM

1234

80x60 CM

1235

60x60 CM

1236

60x60 CM

1237

60x60 CM

1238

60x60 CM

1239

60x60 CM

1240

60x60 CM




IndeXx

It's A Clickable Catalogue

Ao

"

Tap To
Explore

Each

=

Tap To
Back To
Index

1241

60x60 CM

1242

60x60 CM

1243

60x60 CM

1244

60x60 CM

1245

60x60 CM

1246

60x60 CM

1247

60x60 CM

1248

60x60 CM

1249

60x60 CM

1250

60x60 CM

1251

60x60 CM

1252

60x60 CM

1253

60x60 CM

1254

60x60 CM

1255

60x60 CM

1256

60x60 CM

1257

60x60 CM

1258

60x60 CM

1259

60x60 CM

1260

60x60 CM

1261

60x60 CM

1262

60x60 CM

1263

60x60 CM

1264

80x60 CM

1265

60x60 CM

1266

60x60 CM

1267

60x60 CM

1268

60x60 CM

1269

60x60 CM
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60x60 CM
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

STANDARD AS PER
15013006.2018/
EN14411 Gr.Bla

GHARACTERISTIC

Regulatory Properties

Deviation in length and width

8omm)

atness central

For Plain Colol AE<1.00
ress Polished) as pet m
ss (Matt)

in/Posh) as per mfy
Structural Properties

Watet absotption

Bulk density as pet mig
Massive Mechanical Properties

Modulus of rupture
Breaking strength thick Min. 70
Breaking strength thickness 27.5 Min. 1100.0 N

Breaking strength thickness =7.5{For z15mrn)
Surface Mechanical Properties
'S hardness
Surface
stance Max. 175rnm3
Thermal Hydrometric Properties

Moisture 0 ] Max
Thermal expansion { E as per mfg
Thetmal shoc ance Min 1 yele
Impact resistanc OR Min. 055

Frost resistance as per mfg

Chemical Properties

and alkalis

1 and alkalis

as per mfg

as per miq

PACKING DETAILS

PRODUCT SIZE THICKNESS

PORCELAIN 600x 8.5mm
TILES 600mn

MEAN VALUE OF
SELFIE TEST METHOD

1 Min 4+ /
Satin, h & Matt Min &

Polish Class 2, Satin
<l . & Matt Min

Max. 132mm?

Min. Class GHB™'

COVERAGE AREA/BOX WEIGHT

1.44 sq. mtr. 25 KG

(APPROX)

Sr. No. 513/P2, Nr. Khokhara
Hanuman Temple,
Rangpar(Bela), Gujarat, 363642

X info@selfieporcelaintiles.com
& www.selfieporcelaintiles.com


https://selfieporcelaintiles.com/
mailto:info@selfieporcelaintiles.com
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